| +/-21-3 1/2"
T.0. EXISTING PARAPET * ALL WIRING/INTERFACING
| OF ALARMS BY OTHERS
PARTITION WALL 16'-7 1/2" * ALL PIPING PENETRATING THE
/ B.O.FRAMING EXTERIOR WALL TO BE GALVANIZED
=] REMOTE AREA #1 el el el lﬁ'
@ GUESTROOMS
3 5 |, 0 »
13-10 6-10 -
1 '| RISER LEGEND
14-8 '-l@ i 6'—4" I 8-6" 1. 4" UNDERGROUND WATER SERVICE (BY OTHERS)
R SECOND FLOOR (FLUSHING & TESTING OF THE UNDERGROUND SHALL BE
- . ® ® %.?ifv COMPLETED PRIOR TO THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM HOOKUP. 1. INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (2015)
Desgn Area #:1 HAZAR.D. LH +—16-4 ] ggzligigsgggfﬁg%sg?E TO BE SUPPLIED TO THE "FP 11, OCCUPANCY:INSTITUTIONAL R-1, A2, A3.B
Zone._ 1 System Type: WET B Z GUESTRDOMS 2 AX2-1/2" FLANGED CONC-ENTRIC REDUCER TEE TO FDC SEE SECTION 2 THIS! 1.2. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:V-B (NON-COMBUSTIBLE)
Location: MEETING ROOM . = _ 3. 2-1/2" AMES COLT C300 DCDA BACKFLOW FXG PIV w/ TAMPERS PAGE é;'OUiER;Tg'bESEE QSGE;‘{?S(AFPPROX'MATE - SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR ACTUAL)
, _ 3 Riko Riko Sk :,'3;| 0-0" 4. 2-1/2" GROOVED TEE : SECOND FLOOR = 21,585 S.F.
FIOWI-ng outlets: 9 @ E) MEETING ROO " " T FINSH FLOOR 2' éig ggggﬁg ggII\EACIiAKE\F/(éII_XLE MANIFOLD w/ FLOW SWITCH | ‘ H : ‘
Density:0.10 Remote Area:981 698 ®(¢ M : P;?ESSURE GAUGE. & TEST AND DRAIN w ' i 1.4. INSTALLATION STANDARDS:
. i 9'0" ; :
(F:ISI\(/:V. Ii;l_z.: Sggfr:ty (%0 ;9p2 psi 2 5.1/2" % 2" GROOVED CONCENTRIC REDUCER SPRINKLER SYSTEM DESIGNED AND INSTALLED PER NFPA-13 (2016)
ulau - 20.9ps 8. STEEL TO CPVC ADAPTER i
Includes 100 gpm Hose allowance ® & - ] 9. 2" CPVC TO SYSTEM 2. SPRINKLER PIPE TYPES:
- : BUILDING SECTION b IF S
-4 0-10 11 2.1/9" GROOVED DRAIN 90 w/ BALL DRIP 2.1. 1"BRANCH LINES TO BE SPEARS CPVC PIPING WITH CEMENTED FITTINGS
NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 40% TO 1 12, MAIN DRAIN PIPED TO OUTSIDE 2.2. 1¥" THROUGH 2-1/2" MAIN & BRANCH LINES TO BE SPEARS CPVC PIPING WITH CEMENTED FITTINGS
- . <+ © <+ D . " "
000sf DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT PER 3‘ : 2T 2 SCALE: 4" = 1'-0" 13 HEAD BOX WITH HEADWRENGH 2.3. ]A-é/éA& 1-1/2" BRANCH LINES TO BE BLK SCH. 10 PIPING WITH GROOVED FITTINGS IN KITCHEN
NFPA 13 FIG. 11.2.3.2.3.1 € ® PE 2.4.1" STEEL PIPING TO BE BLK SCH 40 WITH THREADED FITTINGS IN KITCHEN AREA
C87) 1 ok
NOTE: PENDENT SPRINKLERS . "\ = g 3. DESIGN CRITERIA
NOTE: , 7 |= N
CALCULATED WITH 48" FLEXIBLE ! ® 1 ® 1 < Ja 3.1. GUEST ROOMS, MEETING ROOM, FITNESS ROOM, CORRIDORS AND BAR AREAS TO BE LIGHT
HOSES “: ! T 58 e b HAZARD
_ " | . =& Rl S E R D ETAl L 3.2. LAUNDRY ROOM. KITCHEN, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ROOMS TO BE ORDINARY HAZARD
728 634 ¥ @ @ ® GROUP 1
@ \ PR O @ 0-10 1 3.3. REMOTE AREA REDUCTIONS HAVE BEEN TAKEN WHERE APPLICABLE PER NFPA 13 SEC. 11.2.3.2.3
(109 )y @ 1 ® (T2, Co Az =g || ———— cPVC TO STEEL ADAPTER SCALE: }4" = 10"
- 1 = 4-6 oo 114 A
' 148 o 7 = “%\J /04 / 4. NOTES:
b b & T SYM |CNT |POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# |ESCUTCHEON 4.1. ALL MATERIAL TO BE NEW AND MEET U.L. STANDARDS
- | A ~ = ] @ |107 |PENDENT  |WHITE 155 | 5.60 |1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED 4.2. HANGERS TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 (2016) - SEE PLAN FOR HANGING REQ.
|_| g I+ < |198 |SIDEWALL |WHITE 165 |420 |1/2" RA4835 |RELIABLE RFS CONCEALED
— [ ks 2 5. SYMBOLS USED ON DRAWINGS:
@ |11 PENDENT WHITE 165 | 4.90 |1/2" RA0616 |RELIABLE RFC CONCEALED
= 7z a2 73 (® |30 |PENDENT  |WHITE 212 | 560 |1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED PIPE ELEVATION A.F.F
202 + o u
| 9 - - - - SN § < |31 SIDEWALL  |WHITE 200 [560 |12 RA1435 |RELIABLE F1IFR56  |SEMI-RECESSED|
® 94" ) 1:@ 753 100 12" | PIPE ELEVATION BELOW B.O.D
N i @ 203 @ ] d 1 SIDEWALL BRASS 200 5.60 1/2" RA1435 |RELIABLE F1FR56 N/A
s ~—{r10'6) (N) FITNES$ hfr106]) @3/2_ . 4 |2 SIDEWALL  |WHITE 200 |5.60 |1 R5734 |RELIABLE F3QR SEMI-RECESSED ROOM HAZARD CLASSIFICATION (ALL ROOMS ARE CONSIDERED LIGHT HAZARD UNLESS NOTED)
T b -1 750 ~2 Mx b b DRY SIDEWALL FOR @ |30 PENDENT WHITE 165 |[560 |1/2" RA5994 |RELIABLE LT56C CONCEALED
= = 205 ° A= EXTERIOR OVERHANG () HYDRAULIC CALCULATION JUNCTION POINT
h _) ) B~ i 4 <o |6 SIDEWALL  [WHITE 200 |11.20 |3/4" TY5332 |Tyco ELOSW20 [SEMI-RECESSED
1 é T _(209 B i 119 416 TOTAL 90" CEILING HEIGHT
@ ® ® -® (75 2
— \_—/ 118 1% 6. SCOPE OF WORK:
. . K i 3= 6.1. EXISTING HOTEL TO BE RENOVATED AND RETROFITTED WITH FIRE SPRINKLERS THROUGHOUT THE
o 14 T4 2 1 90" b Py | ENTIRE BUILDING BY
1 208 LN A 6.2. ALL AREAS OF THE B D COVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL
d . < 1-4 1 118 (E) KITCHEN ) R O PRI N KLE R H EAD LE E N D AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION AND PER NFPA 13 (2016)
. LI ~— Jr— lni. 1 —
@ 8-t @]:I.'T_ 4-10 b { 748) @ OH1/787 < 07> o % -‘kgﬁ
1- \_' /118 m
o} o} NPBAR o} S b I b Y
SEATING E I
96 = Design Area #: 2 HAZARD: OH1
=] =] =] 2 118 +| o
EP2 FP1 L O O —— 5 X il e Zone: 1 System Type: WET
o o o o . 29 ) 1) i 210 ) be Location: KITCHEN
6" & i i ' x Flowing Outlets: 10
M ® ® —® Density:0.15 Remote Area: 964
- <[ — ~— .
o o o o R B /\ 118 i Y Flow: 437.2 gpm @ 89.9 psi NFPA 13 STEEL PIPE NEPA 13 CPVC PIPE
SPRINKLER IN ~ 785 ' Calculation Safety: 10.4psi HANGER SPACING 48" FLEXIBLE DROR
201 1w 219 ] 1% 12" P 19" LENGTH BASED
/ ELEVATOR PIT PYE) —y 688 Includes 250 gpm Hose allowance HANGER SPACING ON CALCULATIONS
2 3 =] (EXCEPT LIGHT WALL THRD PIPING)
5 - 53| 53I [ \j_/ =t NS . o f * BRANCHLINE .
& < + ] = == 1 = - ] NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 40% NOMINAL SIZE MAX SPACING NOMINAL SIZE MAX SPACING 12" 12" SEE SUBMITTAL FOR :
— . 0 o) o) o) = «| 5 = TO 900sf DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT inches feet inches feet MAXIMUMITOTAL BENDS [
: _ =L R e - o @; o] sTdrAdE PER NFPA 13 FIG. 11.2.3.2.3.1 1T 120" I oo oropn /B At red 24 + 24 + + + .
1 h
5 1 1| / U (&) PREP N Cor) NOTE: PENDENT SPRINKLERS e 70 " e (Length) :
- i Ca ®" o = o . [ — CALCULATED WITH 48" FLEXIBLE - — - — , 1
_ o 5 — : , A Ay | . 1. | TP @, 5-0 | WL HOSES 1-1/2 15-0 1-1/4 6'-6 2.\ Hanger Ring :
7 © _ © - ® B)| h)) = = |5 +| o " . N . \ 24" 48"
i 10 10 w5 oh1 . : - ) - .
] Poo o So) 1 1 I i} = e 2 15-0 1-1/2 7-0 )) (% 2x2 2x4 TILES SUSPENDED CEILING — N -
1 I |lsor ® Hla N1l @ ] @ 21/2" 150" 2" 8-0" 2 BLANK TILES PENDENT W/ ESCT. [
] 1 s s "l 8,0@_7 1 gor Al <+ LOCATE SPRINKLER AT CENTER OR 12 INCHES 1
i 9-7 © 3 ° 10 2 738> o [N§ b L CPVC TO STEEL ADAPTER 3" 150" 2.1/2" 9-0" LOCATE SPRINKLER AT FROM THE TWO ADJACENT GRID LINES FLEXHEAD MODEL 2048T-50 "
i o) o) — . ae i CENTER OF TILE §
4o i - NaTT de \/ PARTITION 4"g LARGER 15-0" 3" 10-0" :.
= | 0-8 00| & / waL 90 <« LT R
L 1 () BREAKFAST - bl B
e ® so @ - & HANGER DETAILS
— 1
. ! o} o} o} o} i 1 1 :|
| . ] @ Cl ® ® ]
L O L3 = oo ST
» - Ll O
P8 Q_i T o . OF e o~ 5 [
g 82 12 e {5 = 3
. Hid2 . o} o/~ \ ~ — i ] )
e} o = ]
Y 014 y <588 > 740 . 744 780 )| =| & 683 7-107]
| —/ —/2
: : 2 0-% 2 2| ol 2 2
------- + -9=2 0- 13-10 9-10 1 7+9 - & 58 | 1_g
80" e} o) le) e} é’: @I:: = : B : SOUTH
N
| | > J - EJ] MEETING ROOMg) ® REVISIONS
1 H |=====222
-_5__§ _____ -: T J[ u = (2
B sTO. o o| | | [dd o) fef 3 q 3 g - F = 2
: T || |l . il [=
= H o | |
’:' D 4 ] ] [6'—0” e
— oy Nl 1 T Rolll\IE = ] 6-0 ]
ONE <~ e L ® ® lﬁ
v 0 - h & ] 89| |71 1410 O/l ||1a+10 i FP2
A [To) 1 ’
) — MGR > -84 h x Ny il
53 oy 2 [ I ] D CEN 2 > d
- ! B }é:‘/ o 1
1
: H ® 310 @5 d ®
- 12,_0:: L] : L\\/
I i i @ J: L /K
= N : Te) 3-6 — t
‘RICAL 8'0" e oL ™~ x A\ 3 —
5 WOy R A S e s KEY PLAN S
- /2210 A7 29~ 1 b 1 e 114 i bl
) J B r 1-10 ® FIRE PROTECTION PLAN
SOFFIT NOT TO U s o
8'0 =
EXCEED 16" WIDTH _J,_ @ @ Project No. 25135991
| —\[ - TIDYPIPE LEGEND
%' Drawn By A
WET SYSTEM BLACK STEEL PIPING
L.—'— ! o CPVC BLAZEMASTER PIPING
! ‘ Scale 1/8"=1-0"
RE SPRINKLER RISER SEE DETAIL ONl O
JALL PIV Date 06-29-2022
DI UNDERGROUND PIPE DWG Type SUBMITTAL DWG

17TH AVE. NW

Parcel No.

PORTE COCHERE BUILT WITH
NON-COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS.
SPRINKLER PROTECTION NOT
REQUIRED PER NFPA 13(2016) 8.15.7.2

(N) PORTE COCHERE

HEHHHHHH [ [ ]

it

o

= ~ FIRE SPRINKLER RISER
2-1/2 FLUSH ROUGH — | - SEE DETAIL 1 ON FP1
BRASS FIRE DEPARTMENT [1]]]] l%: Il irisr s /

N -

J ]

CONNECTION & HORN 4" WATER SERVICE
e STF\|)OBE | ‘\519 / 8" WATER MAIN

12TH AVE. NW (
I
£ @ N/ IR
FLOW TEST INFO:
STATIC: 100.6 PSI
[] [] RESID: 73.5 PSI
FLOW: 5,578 GPM
: : DATE: 07/03/17

@ @ % MODELED FLOW TEST

MARRIOT

1801 12TH AVE NW | ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

INFORMATION
PROVIDED BY CITY OF
ISSAQUAH ON 5-12-22

/A 1ST FLOOR LOBBY FIRE SPRINKLER PIPING PLAN SITE PLAN

N SCALE: %" = 10"

FP1.3
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&7 . el — : — — :

REMOTE AREA #4

168 168 164 162 160 Design Area #:4 HAZARD: LH
74" ra" 74" 74" 74 Zone: 1 System Type: WET
Location: 2ND FLOOR

Flowing Outlets: 4
4 4 Density:0.10 Remote Area:513
17 33ﬁ| 230 Flow: 191.9 gpm @ 72.4 psi

160 v \v4
Calculation Safety: 28.1psi

4 - T
404
| - o-g4f | . 19 +$ > % ; \:K% Includes 100 gpm Hose allowance
16 ' J

NOTE: 4 SPRINKLER CALCULATED
PER NFPA 13 SEC. 11.3.1.1

NOTE: RESIDENTIAL SIDEWALLS
CALCULATED TO A MAX OF 16'X20'
INSTALLED WITHIN 12" OF CEILING

12-0
t\ SOFFITS TO BE BUILT BATHROOMS UNDER 55FT2 DO
~ AROUND PIPING IN NOT NEED SPRINKLERS PER
5 BATHROOMS TYpP__12 NFPA 13 8.15.8.1 TYP.
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
CLOSETS UNDER 24FT2 DO I
NOT REQUIRE PROTECTION I
PER NFPA 13 8.15.8.2 TYP. :
SYM |CNT POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# ESCUTCHEON :
@ 107 PENDENT WHITE 155 5.60 1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED |
< |198 |SIDEWALL |WHITE 165 |4.20 |12t RA4835 |RELIABLE RFS CONCEALED oL UL UL L LI LI L L UL LI LI LIl
CLOSETS HAVE REMOVABLE @® |11 PENDENT  |WHITE 165 |4.90 |1/2" RA0616 |RELIABLE RFC CONCEALED WEST
PANEL TO ALLOW PIPING ABOVE (& |30 |PENDENT  |WHITE 212|560 |1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED
TYP. 4 |31 SIDEWALL WHITE 200 5.60 1/2" RA1435 [RELIABLE F1FR56 SEMI-RECESSED|
d |1 SIDEWALL BRASS 200 5.60 1/2" RA1435 |RELIABLE F1FR56 N/A
4 |2 SIDEWALL WHITE 200 5.60 1" R5734 RELIABLE F3QR SEMI-RECESSED wn z
1
@ 30 PENDENT WHITE 165 5.60 1/2" RA5994 [RELIABLE LT56C CONCEALED % %
<o (6 SIDEWALL WHITE 200 11.20 3/4" TY5332 |Tyco ELOSW20 |[SEMI-RECESSED I: P 2 F P 1 I T
416 TOTAL
'\ ﬁ EAST
o » o REVISIONS
74" 74"
=< SPRINKLER HEAD LEGEND KEY PLAN
>, e = SPRINKLER MAINS TO BE: 0 Design Area#:7 _ HAZARD: OH1
| PENDENT SPRINKLERS IN SOFFITS TOoBE 5 SR x Zone: 1 System Type: WET
WITHIN 1 TO 12" OF UPPER CEILING TYP. | 5 Location: LAUNDRY TIDYPIPE LEGEND
= l < , _ WET SYSTEM BLACK STEEL PIPING
= | 4 — Flowing Outlets: 8 CPVC BLAZEMASTER PIPING
o Density:0.15 Remote Area:920
145 P 146 @) Flow: 4185 gpm @ 79.8 psi
L e [ i | F — SPRINKLETRI’4I‘\I/IAINS o BE — Calculation Safety: 20.6 psi
1
o)
| | ENCLOSED IN SORFIT ZE) Includes 250 gpm Hose allowance
i 7
i NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 40% TO Epo o1 .
]
= | £ 900sf DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT PER 5 Drawing Title
A NFPA 13 FIG. 11.2.3.2.3.1 -
R E | FIRE PROTECTION PLAN
80" i NOTE: SPRINKLERS CALCULATED
143 i 144 PER NFPA 13 23.4.4.2.4 ‘ ] Project No. 2513991
S i S I ﬁ O
| SPRINKLER IN Drawn By A
V- FVATOR PIT
1=1 " L
BRANCHLINES TO | ( 2" PIPE TO SECOND LEVEL ;
5 BE ENCLOSED IN , Scale U8 =10
_ SOFFIT MAX WIDTH M M M M M M M M M M M o
7'6|*? OF 8" % % % % % % % T . 1 1 1
|ZOI:| ‘6 _ﬂ __________ S eyeper— —_ ¢ ! ¢ ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! | ! ! Q34 b A& VETT == T 10-4 Date 06-29-2022
= 131 A ! | o T & (E) MER
; T g o !
141 N i~ 80 1 mu’ DWG Type SUBMITTAL DWG
74 Ve 1000 S| ® o
s , . | 1T 800 i
i 126 124 122 120 118 116 114 112 110 T ) - (EYSTAIR ! @ @ Parcel No.
S 7'4" 7'4" 7'4" 7'4" 7'4" 74" 7'4" 7'4" 7'4" ! i E -
1 1000 (E) LAUNDRY 1900 3 g i - 1 -
H 1
] = —! O
1 173 - T
;P A 4 4 i< . a | g p—
= = 20 e
— | E) STO. !
1 A
{=] OH1 '
139 o y T (E) ELEV :
SOFFITS TO BE BUILT i MACHINE ] e
) — - -
__ UNDERNEATH UPPER ! ROOM M@ I i O
L Cang CEILING TYP. ] I o ol oK
SPRINKLER MAINS TO BE RUN TIGHT 1=10] OH1 ! 8'0 80 o Ny
TO THE UPPER CEILING, THEN o J - ] ! (N) o 0 o
ENCASED IN AN 8" SOFFIT AND PIPED |J 76" ol J 08 i MKT 014 Q
THROUGH LOWER CEILING 2 : 2ol S’t
-—]—] 2 2 ] 1 2.7 7 'Y
(:)— —~— -l ! -= 7 L, —
e 10-2 Tt 11:5-""""3511 e 59 102 T o toofsroms ~AT35[1=01"8-4 0- =
N s i m] -
© @\ [s¢]
80" > 76" 80" |;|:| N 80" N I— E
T )
/ ik il — q O o
T i N [T [N I i T Sl 25
N B & b Wof| |« L
|!. l ' =S l
L ! 1 | : 7 ~ -
q
. - /T ! D:
8 < ) G Rl 1 Z 4 ;
TELEPHONE ~ . Lol [T
. 5 e Wz T 17 u
C:N 'T o ] ] MGR ’ -0 ___!\I ) ;Lh J I;T d <
1| © i &l ciﬁ:J ©
| u | (id L
BREAKROOM ! ! 5 i~
74" 01 p - |—L|12._0.. L] 1 g7 —
= | i o e i o .
E| (N) SPRINKLE & T ©) 38 e [T ©
= RISER ROOM e ELECTRICAL 80" Sy [ !
I =)0 ROOM WORK plfot-Y-ot- 3T RS T 4| o
ai N AT Al g
622 o OH1 0 =0
547 517 - SOFFIT NOT TO / U g0 5
! 629 e EXCEED 16" WIDTH |l
- 100 - 546 623 2188 s
—[ 548 5 I % T —\r
T | T T | g-11" N K — '
3 ' | LD 3 ! ! | i 0
@ @ @ @ @ w @ @ 2-1/2" BRASS F.D.C. J\ FIRE SPRINKLER RISER SEE DETAIL ON1
AND HORN STROBE
WALL PIV
>\ 1ST FLOOR PLAN cp2. 3
\J/ZJ SCALE:}"=1-0" OF
|
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Z

268
74"

REMOTEJA

REA #3 . |

266

3y

264
74"

262 260
7'4" 7'4"

CALC PLACARD

STORAGE

1< 258

SOFFITS TO BE BUILT
—— AROUND PIPING IN
BATHROOMS TYP

74"

REMOTE AREA #6

.'l_:| 256
oN [ S
O )

RRIDOR

249
74"

8L (E)co

PENDENT SPRINKLERS IN SOFFITS TO BE
WITHIN 1 TO 12" OF UPPER CEILING TYP.

A

fa
S Y=Y

[— Al

PIPED ABOVE LOW CEILING
o

SPRINKLER MAINS TO BE

SPRINKLER MAINS TO BE
ENCLOSED IN SOFFIT

246
74"

@
Q

D
___.o__z___________________

s

N

Design Area #: 3 HAZARD: LH

Zone: 2 System Type: WET
Location: 2ND FLOOR

Flowing Outlets: 4

Density:0.10 Remote Area:
Flow: 191.9 gpm @ 82.1 psi
Calculation Safety: 18.5psi
Includes 100 gpm Hose allowance

NOTE: 4 SPRINKLER CALCULATED
PER NFPA 13 SEC. 11.3.1.1

NOTE: RESIDENTIAL SIDEWALLS
CALCULATED TO A MAX OF 16'X20'
INSTALLED WITHIN 12" OF CEILING

Design Area #: 6

HAZARD: LH

Zone: 2
Location: 2ND FLOOR
CORRIDOR
Flowing Outlets: 4
Density: 0.10

System Type: WET

Remote Area:723
Flow: 193.4 gpm @ 58.9 psi
Calculation Safety: 41.6psi
Includes 100 gpm Hose allowance

SEC.11.2.3.3.6

NFPA 13 8.15.8.1 TYP.

TYP.

SPRINKLER HEADS IN
| _— SOFFITS TO BE WITHIN
12" OF UPPER CEILING

BRANCHLINES TO
BE ENCLOSED IN

T

SOFFIT MAX WIDTH
OF 8"

NOTE: 75 LINEAR FEET
SPRINKLERS CALCULATED IN
CORRIDOR PER NFPA 13

BATHROOMS UNDER 55FT2 DO
NOT NEED SPRINKLERS PER

CLOSETS UNDER 24FT2 DO
|—NOT REQUIRE PROTECTION
PER NFPA 13 8.15.8.2 TYP.

C CLOSETS HAVE REMOVABLE
| ——— PANEL TO ALLOW PIPING ABOVE

TIDYPIPE LEGEND

WET SYSTEM BLACK STEEL PIPING
CPVC BLAZEMASTER PIPING

SYM [CNT__[POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# _|[ESCUTCHEON
@ |107 [PENDENT  |[WHITE 155 |560 |1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED

<l [198 |SIDEWALL |WHITE 165 | 420 |12 RA4835 |RELIABLE RFS CONCEALED

@ |11 [PENDENT  |WHITE 165 | 490 |1/2" RA0616 |RELIABLE RFC CONCEALED

(& |30 |PENDENT  |WHITE 212|560 |1/2" RA1414 |RELIABLE G5 CONCEALED

« (31 [SIDEWALL  |WHITE 200 |[560 |1/2" RA1435 |RELIABLE FIFR56 | SEMI-RECESSED|
(1 SIDEWALL  [BRASS 200 |560 |12 RA1435 |RELIABLE F1FR56 N/A

4 |2 SIDEWALL  [WHITE 200 |[5.60 |17 R5734 |RELIABLE F3QR SEMI-RECESSED)
@ |30 [PENDENT  [WHITE 165 |[560 |1/2" RA5994 |RELIABLE LT56C CONCEALED

<pe |6 SIDEWALL  [WHITE 200 (1120 |3/4" TY5332 |Tyco ELOSW20 |SEMI-RECESSED)|
416 TOTAL

SPRINKLER HEAD LEGEND

At

¥ _ /1
Al ——|

KEY PLAN T
2" PIPE FROM 1
/ BELOW -
’ — | _
%_%_%_%_ _%_%_%_%_ : || ||
' 16 : ' ' Ak - - e ! - ] | . || === IR ! f f
i STAIR |
~ 74 B
P I
e &
226 224 222 220 218 | !
Al 74" 74" 74" 74" STORAGE AND ks i 204 202
o HOUSEKEEPING ! e [0 74" 74"
OH1 i L i
74 : 1
! 0-1
| > »
i Al
e [
L
G By = (E) GUEST DIFE=3
l ! LAUNDRY 4
I' I 74" 1

2ND FLOOR PLAN

\

)

SCALE: J¢" = 1-0"

203

74

201

740

(E) ROOF BELOW

WEST

HLNOS

EAST

REVISIONS

Drawing Title

FIRE PROTECTION PLAN

Project No. 2513991

Drawn By AM

Scale 1/8"=1"-0"

Date 06-29-2022
DWG Type SUBMITTAL DWG

Parcel No.

MARRIOT

1801 12TH AVE NW | ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

FP3.-3
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